Pogo Producing Company
P.(\. Box 10340
Midland, TX 79702-7340

Resler B #2 & 20 - A3%s- 3e /
" Lea County, New Mexico bl / 5 9 | 2% 5
30-025- 36571
284 2.84 1 1.75 497 497
555 2.71 11/4 2.19 593 10.90
794 2.39 1 1.75 4.18 15.08
1011 2.17 3/4 1.31 2.85 17.93
1373 3.62 1 1.75 6.34 24.26
1621 248 2 3.50 8.68 32.94
1901 2.80 212 438 12.25 45.19
2181 2.80 21/4 3.94 11.03 56.22
2460 2.79 2 3.50 9.77 65.98
2741 2.81 2 3.50 984 75.82
3049 3.08 2 3.50 10.78 86.60
3328 2.79 2172 438 12.21 98.81
3700 3.72 212 438 16.28 115.08

-

Michael Roghair - Genéral Marfager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 5{ jlil day of MZOM by Michael
Roghair, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.

otary Public



